
 

Laneez Saturday and Sunday Kids Club 2023 

Welcome to the Laneez Weekend Kids club Timetable. Each session will be confirmed on the 
Laneez Facebook page at 6pm on the Thursday evening prior to the weekend. Once the session is 
confirmed please comment on the facebook page to reserve a slot so that we can ensure we have 

enough staff. Sessions cost £20, includes all equipment, and will last 1.5 hours. Previous 
experience is not necessary, but all students must be able to swim 50 metres unaided and be 8 

Years or older. Each session will be split into 2 groups based on experience and ability. Any 
questions please email laneez1999@gmail.com and we will see you at the beach! 

Date Time Date  Time 

Saturday 13th May 10am-11.30am Sunday 16th July  2.30pm-4pm 

Sunday 14th May 12.15pm-1.45pm Saturday 22nd July 11am-12.30pm 

Saturday 20th May 9.30am - 11am Sunday 23rd July  145pm-3.15pm 

Sunday 21st May 11.45 - 1.15pm Saturday 29th July  11.30am-1pm 

Saturday 27th May 10am-11.30am Sunday 30th July 2.45pm-4.15pm 

Sunday 28th May  10.45am-12.15pm Saturday 5th August 12pm-1.30pm 

Saturday 3rd June  9.30am-11am Sunday 6th August 1pm-2.30pm 

Sunday 4th June 10.30am-12pm Saturday 12th August 12pm-1.30pm 

Saturday 10th June 9am-10.30am Sunday 13th August 1pm-2.30pm 

Sunday 11th June 10.45am-12.15pm Saturday 19th August 10.15am-11.45pm 

Saturday 17th June 9am-10.30am Sunday 20th August  12.30pm-2pm 

Sunday 18Th June 10.30am-12pm Saturday 26th August 9.30am-11am 

Saturday 24th June  9am-10.30am Sunday 27th August 12.45pm-2.15pm 

Sunday 25th June 12.30pm-2pm Saturday 2nd September 11.30am-1pm 

Saturday 1st July 1.30pm-3pm Sunday 3rd September 12pm-1.30pm 

Sunday 2nd July 2pm-3.30pm  Saturday 9th September  10am-11.30am 

Saturday 8th July 12.30pm-2pm Sunday 10th September  1.45pm-3.15pm 

Sunday 9th July  1pm-2.30pm Saturday 16th September  9.30am-11am 

Saturday 15th July 9am-10.30am Sunday 17th September 11.30am-1pm 
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